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A guide to our products and business appetite

PI / D&O / Crime
» $25,000,000 capacity

Capacity may be lower according to risk type

& attachment

Investment Managers Insurance (IMI)

» $25,000,000 capacity

Capacity may be lower according to risk type

& attachment

Nature of Risk Risk Appetite Nature of Risk Risk Appetite
Banks v Agricultural Schemes X
Building Societies v Equities Funds v
Corporate Advisory v Exchange Traded Funds v
Credit Unions v Fixed Interest v
Finance Broker X Hedge Funds (o)
Financial Planners X Infrastructure Funds v
Friendly Societies v Private Equity v
Futures Brokers (o] Property Funds excluding Residential v
Health Funds o Residential Property Funds o
Insurance Brokers or Agent X USA Listed Funds (o]
Insurance Companies v Venture Capital v
Medical Defence Organisations o

Mortgage Broker/Originator X

Stockbrokers X

Underwriting Agencies (o]

v Preferred Risks O Selective Risks

X Non-Preferred Risks

Superannuation Trustees Liability

» $15,000,000 capacity
Capacity may be lower according to risk type
& attachment
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SYDNEY PERTH MELBOURNE
Josh Luk Jerome Steyn Christian Manning
Assistant Vice President & Portfolio Manager, Professional & Financial Risks Manager — WA Professional & Financial Risks Manager —
Financial Institutions T +61 8 6188 9503 Southern Region
T +61 2 8298 5932 E jerome.steyn@libertyglobalgroup.com T +61 3 9619 9803

E josh.luk@libertyglobalgroup.com E christian.manning@libertyglobalgroup.com

Michael Mahlo

Senior Underwriter

T +61 2 8298 5906

E michael.mahlo@libertyglobalgroup.com

Sarah Brown

Underwriter

T +61 86188 9511

E sarah.brown@libertyglobalgroup.com

Simon Jenvey

Senior Underwriter

T +61 3 9619 9835

E simon.jenvey@libertyglobalgroup.com

James Kyte

Underwriter

T +61 2 8047 3343

E james.kyte@libertyglobalgroup.com

< in
View our office locations
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BRISBANE

Helen Brand

Professional & Financial Risks Manager — QLD
T +617 3235 8823

E helen.brand@libertyglobalgroup.com

Christopher Brassil

Underwriter

T +61 7 3235 8842

E christopher.brassil@libertyglobalgroup.com
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